
Come Dance With Me
Amame
Better When I'm Dancin'
Boots
I Will Follow Him
Heaven On Earth
Hurts Like A Cha-Cha
I Got A Woman
Silk & Satin
Electric Love
Blessed
Gentleman
Extreme Love
I Came To Love You
I'm Free
My Reason
Clap Snap
You Let Me Shine
Think I'm Sexy
The Ghost of You
Gypsy Queen
Shipwrecked
Somebody Wants You
The Night Time
Wandering Hearts
Part Time Girlfriend
East To West
Cha Cha Lengua
Lady in Red
I Wanna
Everybody's Groovin
East to West 17
Italiano
She Used To Be Mine
Happy Dance
Teenage Dreams
The One You're Waiting On
Hell If I
Handclappin'
If You Ever
She's Gone
Prancing Pony
Lonely Drum
Equal Love
So Just Dance, Dance, Dance
Sweet Caroline
Peculiar Game
Time to Surrender
Sinatra & Chardonnay
Storybook Ending

Amame
Better When I'm Dancin'
Blessed
Boots
Cha Cha Lengua
Clap Snap
Come Dance With Me
East To West
East to West 17
Electric Love
Equal Love
Everybody's Groovin’
Extreme Love
Gentleman
Gypsy Queen
Handclappin'
Happy Dance
Heaven On Earth
Hell If I
Hurts Like A Cha-Cha
I Came To Love You
I Got A Woman
I Wanna
I Will Follow Him
If You Ever
I'm Free
Italiano
Lady in Red
Lonely Drum
My Reason
Part Time Girlfriend
Peculiar Game
Prancing Pony
She Used To Be Mine
She's Gone
Shipwrecked
Silk & Satin
Sinatra & Chardonnay
So Just Dance, Dance, Dance
Somebody Wants You
Storybook Ending
Sweet Caroline
Teenage Dreams
The Ghost of You
The Night Time
The One You're Waiting On
Think I'm Sexy
Time to Surrender
Wandering Hearts
You Let Me Shine


